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LUMINARA
A beacon of modern elegance inspired by light’s allure embarks  

on inaugural Mediterranean voyages in 2025. Luminara, our next superyacht, 
features 226 suites with private terraces and unparalleled space ratios for guests 

at sea, while two new upper suite categories deliver 1,000 square feet of uplifting 
ambiance. Savor moments in five restaurants, six bars, and a wine vault.  

The expanded marina makes the sea your playground, and  
The Ritz-Carlton Spa® your haven for transformation. 

DINING PRIVÉE

FINE DINING

MAIN
DINING ROOM

WINE VAULT

TH
E M

A
R

IN
A

TER
R

AC
E

TH
E M

A
R

IN
A

MEDICAL
CENTER

ASIAN
FUSION

THE
BARBER

RITZ KIDS® /
THE MEETING

ROOM

FITNESS
STUDIO

THE SALON

GUEST
SERVICES

THE 
RITZ-CARLTON 

SPA®

LA
U

N
D

ER
ETTE

WOMEN
SAUNA

WOMEN
STEAM

MEN
SAUNA

MEN
STEAM

THE
RELAXATION

ROOM

THE POOL THE LIVING
ROOM

BEACH
HOUSE

THE HUMIDOR

THE
BOUTIQUE

502
504
506
508
510
512
514
516
518
520
522
524
526

501
503
505
507
509
511
513
515
517
519
521
523
525
527

602
604
606
608
610
612
614
616
618
620
622
624
626
628
630

601
603
605
607
609
611
613
615
617
619
621
623
625
627
629

631
633
635

637

639

641

643

645

647

649

651

653

670
668

667

665
663

632
634
636
638
640

642

644

646

648

650

652

654

656
658
660
662
664

655

657

659

661

716
718
720
722
724
726

728

730

732

734

736

738

740
742
744
746
748

702

704

706

708

710
712
714

713
715
717

719

721

723

725

727

729

731
733
735

701

703

705

707

709
711

737

739

741

743

750

752
745

747
754

749

806
808
810
812
814
816

818

820

822

824

826

828

830
832
834
836
838

802

804

840

833
842

835

801

803

805

807

809

811

813

815

817

819

821

823

825

827

829

831

TH
E

O
B

SER
VA

TIO
N

TER
R

A
C

E

910
912
914
916
918
920

922

924

926

928

930

932

934
936
938
940
942

902
904
906
908

933
944

935

TH
E

O
B

SER
VA

TIO
N

LO
U

N
G

E901
903
905

907

909

911

913

915

917

919

921

923

925

927

929

931

MISTRAL THE
POOL
BAR

MISTRAL
BAR

THE POOL SUN
DECK

DECK 10
MISTRAL
MISTRAL BAR

THE POOL BAR

THE POOL

DECK 9
THE OBSERVATION 
TERRACE

THE OBSERVATION 
LOUNGE

SUITES 901 – 944

DECK 8
SUITES 801 – 842

DECK 7
SUITES 701 – 754

DECK 6
SUITES 601 – 670

DECK 5
THE HUMIDOR

THE LIVING ROOM

THE BOUTIQUE

BEACH HOUSE

THE POOL

SUITES 501 – 527

DECK 4
THE RITZ-CARLTON SPA®

LAUNDERETTE

THE BARBER / 
THE SALON

FITNESS STUDIO

GUEST SERVICES

RITZ KIDS® / 
THE MEETING ROOM

ASIAN FUSION

DECK 3
FINE DINING

MAIN DINING ROOM

DINING PRIVÉE

WINE VAULT

THE MARINA TERRACE

THE MARINA

THE MEDICAL CENTER

SUITE CATEGORIES

THE OWNER’S SUITES________________

THE CONCIERGE SUITES______________

THE RESIDENTIAL SUITE______________

THE LUMINARA SUITES_______________

THE VIEW SUITES_ __________________

THE GRAND SUITES__________________

THE SIGNATURE MID SUITES___________

THE SIGNATURE SUITES______________

THE TERRACE MID SUITES_____________

THE TERRACE SUITES________________

635, 717, 805, 840, 905_ ______________  

SPECIFICATIONS

GUEST CAPACITY_ _________________ 452

OFFICER AND CREW_________________374

TOTAL SUITES_____________________ 226

TONNAGE_ _____________________ 46,750

LENGTH___________ 790 FEET / 241 METERS

WIDTH___________ 95.5 FEET / 29.1 METERS

GUEST DECKS_______________________ 8

BUILT___________________________ 2025

YACHT’S REGISTRY_______________ MALTA

DECK 10

DECK 9

DECK 8

DECK 7

DECK 6

DECK 5

DECK 4

DECK 3

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3



RITZCARLTONYACHTCOLLECTION.COM        54          RITZCARLTONYACHTCOLLECTION.COM

LUMINARA
SUITES

As each day draws to a close, retire to the spacious comfort of your suite, 
perhaps enjoying a nightcap on your private terrace as you sail for the next 
seaside harbor. With stylish, contemporary interiors and refined amenities, 
each of Luminara’s 226 suites offer a haven of repose in which to reflect on 

the day’s discoveries and awaken revitalized the next morning,  
looking forward to the adventures to come. 

SUITE AMENITIES  
AND FEATURES

n  �Private, spacious terrace  
overlooking the ocean 

n  �Luxurious custom king bed  
sleep system

n  Double vanity bathrooms

n  �Custom luxury bed and bath linens

n  �Espresso machine with complimentary 
coffee and teas

n  �Minibar provisioned to your 
preference upon request once  
on board

n  �Complimentary bottle  
of champagne upon arrival

n  24-hour in-suite dining

n  Individual robe and slippers

n  Complimentary WiFi

n  In-suite safe 

n  �Hypoallergenic pillows, upon request

n  �230v and 120v outlets, as well  
as USB charging capabilities
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n �Second powder room with toilet  
and sink in select suites

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n �Walk-in wardrobe

n �Digital flat screen televisions

n �Two Vanity mirrors and hair dryers

AMENITIES

n �Private terrace with whirlpool and  
outdoor shower

n �Luxurious and modern living  
and dining areas

n Convertible sleep sofa

n Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
soaking tub and separate shower

SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: �732 – 1033 SQ FT / 68 – 96 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE: �581 – 700 SQ FT / 54 – 65 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 8

DECKS: 7 / 8 / 9

THE OWNER’S SUITES

SUITE 933

Natural light streams through the floor-to-ceiling windows  
of the Owner’s Suite, illuminating the interior of up to 1,033 square  
feet. The contemporary living area includes an in-suite bar for  
hosting cocktail hour before enjoying dinner with friends in the dining 
area — or alfresco on the expansive private terrace. After sunset,  
unwind under the stars in the terrace’s whirlpool spa and indulge  
in a soothing outdoor shower before heading inside to retire.  
The bedroom welcomes you to a sanctum of repose, complete  
with a custom king bed and spacious walk-in wardrobe, and  
the marble bath includes a modern shower, soaking tub, double  
vanity and in select suites, a powder room that can be  
accessed conveniently from the foyer.
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THE CONCIERGE SUITES
AMENITIES

n �Private terrace with outdoor shower and 
entry from living area and bedroom

n �Luxurious and modern living and  
dining area

n Convertible sleep sofa

n Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
soaking tub and separate shower

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n Walk-in wardrobe

n Digital flat screen televisions

n Two vanity mirrors and hair dryers

SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: 689 – 786 SQ FT / 64 – 73 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE: 355 – 409 SQ FT / 33 – 38 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 4

DECKS: 6 / 7 / 8 / 9

Spacious indoors and out, the Concierge Suite offers up to 786 
square feet of interior area and a private terrace of up to 409 square 
feet. The bedroom includes a generous walk-in wardrobe and 
dressing area as well as a marble bath with a double vanity, walk-in 
shower, soaking tub and an enclosed powder room accessible from 
the foyer. Sunlight casts a warm glow through the floor-to-ceiling 
glass in the bedroom and living room, which both open onto the 
terrace so you can step out to take in the view, or enjoy an outdoor 
shower. The interior and outdoor spaces each feature an elegant 
dining area and a comfortable living area with a plush sofa, perfect 
for entertaining guests or enjoying a romantic evening for two.
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AMENITIES

n �Private terrace with entry from living area 
and bedroom

n �Luxurious and modern living and  
dining area

n �Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
soaking tub and separate shower

n �Second powder room with toilet and sink

n �Walk-in wardrobe

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n �Digital flat screen televisions

n �Two vanity mirrors and hair dryers

THE RESIDENTIAL SUITES
SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: 883 SQ FT / 82 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE: 156 SQ FT / 14.5 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 2

DECK: 7

With spacious interiors of 883 square feet, the Residential Suite truly 
feels like a home upon the sea. The entire space brings the outdoors 
in through floor-to-ceiling glass that opens onto the 156-square-foot 
terrace from both the living room and bedroom. Invite friends to join 
you for dinner in the indoor dining area, or enjoy a romantic meal 
for just the two of you at the alfresco dining table. Within the private 
bedroom retreat, an ample walk-in wardrobe leads to the luxurious 
master bath with a soaking tub and shower, and the suite also 
features a separate powder room for guests.
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THE LUMINARA SUITES
AMENITIES

n Private terrace with outdoor shower

n �Luxurious and modern living and  
dining area

n Convertible sleep sofa

n Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
soaking tub in select suites and  
separate shower

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n Digital flat screen televisions

n Two vanity mirrors and hair dryers

SUITE 670

SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: 506 – 657 SQ FT / 47 – 61 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE: 291 – 301 SQ FT / 27 – 28 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 4

DECK: 6

The Luminara Suite embraces the ever-changing vistas along the 
horizon with an expansive private terrace of 291 to 301 square feet. 
Sunbathe with a traveling companion on the dual chaise lounges 
or curl up with a bestseller on the comfortable outdoor sofa. Host 
friends for dinner with a seaside harbor as a backdrop when you 
dine alfresco on the terrace or view the tableau through the floor-to-
ceiling windows of the indoor dining area. Within up to 657 square 
feet of interior space, the cozy bedroom retreat features a luxurious 
king bed, spacious closets, and a modern shower system in the bath, 
which may also include a separate soaking tub.
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THE VIEW SUITES
AMENITIES

n Private terrace overlooking the ocean

n �Luxurious and modern living and  
dining area

n Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
soaking tub and separate shower

n �Second powder room with toilet and sink 
in select suites

n Walk-in wardrobe

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n Digital flat screen televisions

n Two vanity mirrors and hair dryer

SUITE 745

SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: 517 – 689 SQ FT / 48 – 64 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE: 108 – 205 SQ FT / 10 – 19 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 2

DECKS: 7

Within the View Suite interiors of up to 689 square feet, dramatic 
floor-to-ceiling windows in the living area and bedroom connect you 
to the surrounding seascapes. Step from the bedroom onto your 
private terrace of up to 205 square feet, where fresh sea breezes 
and scenic views await. After an alfresco breakfast, prepare for your 
day in the spacious marble bath featuring a double vanity, modern 
soaking tub and separate shower. The walk-in wardrobe and dressing 
area in the bedroom provide ample space to ready yourself for the 
day’s exploration. When evening comes, invite friends to join you 
in the dining area of your suite, which may also include a separate 
powder room for your guests.
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THE GRAND SUITES
AMENITIES

n Private terrace overlooking the ocean

n �Luxurious and modern living and  
dining area

n Convertible sleep sofa in select suites

n Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
soaking tub and separate shower

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n Dual walk-in wardrobes

n Digital flat screen televisions

n Two vanity mirrors and hair dryers

SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: 560 SQ FT / 52 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE*: 90 – 199 SQ FT / 8.4 – 18.5 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 37

DECKS: 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 

*EXPANDED TERRACE ON DECK 6

With 560 square feet of interior luxury plus a private terrace of up 
to 199 square feet, the Grand Suite has all the comforts of home 
and then some. Host friends for dinner at the stylish dining table for 
four and enjoy after-dinner drinks and conversation in the spacious 
living area. When it’s time to retire, open the double doors onto your 
bedroom retreat, which includes dual walk-in wardrobes, and enjoy a 
relaxing soak in the marble-clad tub before drifting off in the comfort 
of the custom king bed. Each morning, sip an espresso on your 
terrace as you take in the view of the enchanting destination you’re 
about to explore.
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THE SIGNATURE SUITES
AMENITIES

n Private terrace overlooking the ocean

n �Luxurious and modern living and  
dining area

n Convertible sleep sofa in select suites

n Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
soaking tub and separate shower

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n Digital flat screen televisions

n Two vanity mirrors and hair dryers

SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: 409 SQ FT / 38 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE*: 71 – 151 SQ FT / 6.6 – 14 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 81

DECKS: 6 / 7 / 8 / 9

*EXPANDED TERRACE ON DECK 6

The welcoming entry corridor of the Signature Suite leads to an 
intimate dining area for two, where you can enjoy a delicious meal at 
any time of day or night. Then take in a movie from the plush sofa in 
the living area, or from the custom king bed in the spacious bedroom 
that features a second television. The bath offers the convenience 
of a double vanity for couples, a walk-in shower and a soaking tub, 
perfect for unwinding after adventures ashore. The ample 409 
square feet of interior space is complemented by a private outdoor 
terrace of up to 151 square feet, where a comfortable lounger is 
equally suited to sunbathing or stargazing.
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THE TERRACE SUITES
AMENITIES

n Private terrace overlooking the ocean

n �Luxurious and modern living and  
dining area

n Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
shower system

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n Digital flat screen television

n Two vanity mirrors and hair dryers

SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: 294 SQ FT / 27.3 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE*: 52 – 108 SQ FT / 4.8 – 10 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 83

DECKS: 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 

*EXPANDED TERRACE ON DECKS 5 AND 6

The airy interiors of the Terrace Suite offer 294 square feet of 
comfort, and just beyond the floor-to-ceiling windows, the namesake 
private terrace provides up to 108 square feet overlooking the sea. 
This personal oasis includes a custom king bed, an ample wardrobe 
and a separate sitting area for curling up with a good book. The 
marble bath features luxurious amenities by Diptyque Paris, a 
modern shower system and a double vanity — ideal when sharing the 
space with a companion. Wake each morning to fresh coffee from the 
in-suite espresso machine and conclude each day with a nightcap 
from the mini-bar, while a Suite Ambassador attends to your wishes 
in the moments in between.
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THE TERRACE SUITES: ADA
AMENITIES

n Automatic entrance door

n Expanded doorways

n Private terrace overlooking the ocean

n �Luxurious and modern living and  
dining area

n Luxury custom king bed sleep system

n �Double vanity bathroom with modern 
shower system

n �Room amenities positioned within  
reach at hand height

n �Minibar provisioned to guests’ preferences 
upon request once on board

n Digital flat screen television

n Two vanity mirrors and hair dryers

n Grab bars in the toilet and shower areas

n Shower seat

SPECIFICATIONS

SUITE SIZE: 452 SQ FT / 42 SQ M

TERRACE SIZE*: 73 – 161 SQ FT / 6.8 – 15 SQ M

NUMBER OF SUITES: 5 

DECKS: 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 

*EXPANDED TERRACE ON DECK 6

ADA SPECIFICATIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.



For more information visit 
RITZCARLTONYACHTCOLLECTION.COM 

or contact your travel professional.
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